

MC -53/2022

Order Dated :07-06-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Due to resolution of bar no adverse order passed.

Ld.PO is on leave Ld. 2nd jm in charge.

Day adjourned.

Fix 28-10-2024for evidence.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia

I/C